
Schüler A - Jugend B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 69 Pluta, Jan SSV Forchheim M1404 1 4:26 3 9:46 2 1 4 : 1 2 
2 63 Korf, Justus RSC Marktredwitz M1404 2 4:47 6 9:32 1 1 4 : 1 9 
3 61 Kaufmann, Ben Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof M1205 1 4:45 5 10:01 3 1 4 : 4 6 
4 64 Kraus, Hannah Ohm Triathlon Team W1404 1 4:25 2 11:28 9 1 5 : 5 3 
5 73 Sperber, Simon SCR Schnaittach M1404 3 5:32 16 10:22 4 1 5 : 5 4 
6 58 Heid, Gabriel SSV Forchheim M1205 2 5:20 14 10:41 6 1 6 : 0 1 
7 62 Klüwer, Victor Ohm Triathlon Team M1205 3 5:36 18 10:36 5 1 6 : 1 2 
8 48 Borgschulze, Eva ESC Höchstadt W1404 2 5:04 12 11:24 8 1 6 : 2 8 
9 50 Darsow, Arne Ohm Triathlon Team M1404 4 4:58 7 11:31 11 1 6 : 2 9 

10 71 Schörner, Nadja Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1206 1 4:58 7 11:35 12 1 6 : 3 3 
11 70 Schörner, Lena Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1206 2 4:58 7 11:36 13 1 6 : 3 4 
12 65 Langheinrich, Mia Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1205 3 5:37 19 11:02 7 1 6 : 3 9 
13 53 Eckhoff, Sarina DAV Roethenbach W1404 3 5:01 10 11:59 15 1 7 : 0 0 
14 75 Weisel, Moritz SCR Schnaittach M1205 4 5:37 19 11:28 9 1 7 : 0 5 
15 52 Eckert, Lia Sophie SSV Forchheim W1404 4 4:39 4 12:31 19 1 7 : 1 0 
16 72 Shi, Junyi Ohm Triathlon Team M1404 5 4:19 1 13:04 21 1 7 : 2 3 
17 59 Herfort, Lukas RSC Marktredwitz M1205 5 5:45 21 11:41 14 1 7 : 2 6 
18 74 Tarrach, Lea SG Rödental W1206 4 5:31 15 12:01 16 1 7 : 3 2 
19 51 Degel, Jakob Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof M1206 6 5:14 13 12:26 18 1 7 : 4 0 
20 76 Zheng, Kevin SSV Forchheim M1404 6 5:34 17 12:17 17 1 7 : 5 1 
21 68 Nagy, Tamas Ohm Triathlon Team M1206 7 5:03 11 13:26 22 1 8 : 2 9 
22 55 Göschel, Lukas RSC Marktredwitz M1206 8 6:09 22 12:58 20 1 9 : 0 7 
23 49 Brenna-Lindner, Celina SSV Forchheim W1206 5 6:41 23 18:31 23 2 5 : 1 2 

Schüler A - Jugend B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 61 Kaufmann, Ben Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof M1205 1 4:45 1 10:01 1 1 4 : 4 6 
2 58 Heid, Gabriel SSV Forchheim M1205 2 5:20 4 10:41 3 1 6 : 0 1 
3 62 Klüwer, Victor Ohm Triathlon Team M1205 3 5:36 5 10:36 2 1 6 : 1 2 
4 75 Weisel, Moritz SCR Schnaittach M1205 4 5:37 6 11:28 4 1 7 : 0 5 
5 59 Herfort, Lukas RSC Marktredwitz M1205 5 5:45 7 11:41 5 1 7 : 2 6 
6 51 Degel, Jakob Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof M1206 6 5:14 3 12:26 6 1 7 : 4 0 
7 68 Nagy, Tamas Ohm Triathlon Team M1206 7 5:03 2 13:26 8 1 8 : 2 9 
8 55 Göschel, Lukas RSC Marktredwitz M1206 8 6:09 8 12:58 7 1 9 : 0 7 

Schüler A - Jugend B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 12-13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 71 Schörner, Nadja Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1206 1 4:58 1 11:35 2 1 6 : 3 3 
2 70 Schörner, Lena Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1206 2 4:58 1 11:36 3 1 6 : 3 4 
3 65 Langheinrich, Mia Gealan TriTeam IFL Hof W1205 3 5:37 4 11:02 1 1 6 : 3 9 
4 74 Tarrach, Lea SG Rödental W1206 4 5:31 3 12:01 4 1 7 : 3 2 
5 49 Brenna-Lindner, Celina SSV Forchheim W1206 5 6:41 5 18:31 5 2 5 : 1 2 
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16. Forchheimer Swim and Run 2018



Schüler A - Jugend B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 69 Pluta, Jan SSV Forchheim M1404 1 4:26 2 9:46 2 1 4 : 1 2 
2 63 Korf, Justus RSC Marktredwitz M1404 2 4:47 3 9:32 1 1 4 : 1 9 
3 73 Sperber, Simon SCR Schnaittach M1404 3 5:32 5 10:22 3 1 5 : 5 4 
4 50 Darsow, Arne Ohm Triathlon Team M1404 4 4:58 4 11:31 4 1 6 : 2 9 
5 72 Shi, Junyi Ohm Triathlon Team M1404 5 4:19 1 13:04 6 1 7 : 2 3 
6 76 Zheng, Kevin SSV Forchheim M1404 6 5:34 6 12:17 5 1 7 : 5 1 

Schüler A - Jugend B  am  17.03.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 14-15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim RunJgOFVerein/Ort

1 64 Kraus, Hannah Ohm Triathlon Team W1404 1 4:25 1 11:28 2 1 5 : 5 3 
2 48 Borgschulze, Eva ESC Höchstadt W1404 2 5:04 4 11:24 1 1 6 : 2 8 
3 53 Eckhoff, Sarina DAV Roethenbach W1404 3 5:01 3 11:59 3 1 7 : 0 0 
4 52 Eckert, Lia Sophie SSV Forchheim W1404 4 4:39 2 12:31 4 1 7 : 1 0 
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16. Forchheimer Swim and Run 2018


